
Prestige Institute of Management and Research, Gwalior

EXAM NAME :- B.B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER 

* TABULATION REGISTER * SESSION :- JAN-JUNE 2024

AFFILIATED TO JIWAJI UNIVERSITY GWALIOR

Subject Code & Name Maximum

TH.

Roll No. Name of Candidate

Father's Name

Mother's Name

INT. PR.

Minimum

TH. INT. PR.

MarksObtained

TH. INT. PR. Total

Earned

Credits

Grade Grade

Points

Credit

Points
Credits

Aggr.

Sub.

DIVYANSHU UMRAIYA

DEVKI NANDAN UMRAIYA

HEMLATA UMRAIYA

REGULAR

Enrol:JC21002222

Attempt :1

21003063  60 0 40  21  -  30  21 51 14  6 B 6  36 6 35BBA-401 - HUMAN  RESOURCE  

MANAGEMENT

-

 60 0 40  21  -  33  20 53 14  6 B 6  36 6 35BBA-402 - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT. -

 60 0 40  21  -  26  16 42 14  4 C 5  20 4 35BBA-403 - INCOME TAX LAW  AND  

PRACTICES

-

 60 0 40  21  -  21  23 44 14  4 C 5  20 4 35BBA-404 - FOREIGN LANGUAGE -

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 190 / 400 Result : Remark : 50 SGPA :  5.60

 112 20  20

PASS

KASHISH ALI KHAN

RAFEEQ KHAN

SHAHNAJ KHAN

REGULAR

Enrol:JC21002213

Attempt :1

21003090  60 0 40  21  -  47  26 73 14  6 A 8  48 6 35BBA-401 - HUMAN  RESOURCE  

MANAGEMENT

-

 60 0 40  21  -  35  23 58 14  6 B 6  36 6 35BBA-402 - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT. -

 60 0 40  21  -  21  17 38 14  4 P 4  16 4 35BBA-403 - INCOME TAX LAW  AND  

PRACTICES

-

 60 0 40  21  -  22  17 39 14  4 P 4  16 4 35BBA-404 - FOREIGN LANGUAGE -

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 208 / 400 Result : Remark : 78 SGPA :  5.80

 116 20  20

PASS

POOJA BANWARI

NARESH BANWARI

LAXMI BANWARI

REGULAR

Enrol:JC21002149

Attempt :1

21003139  60 0 40  21  -  42  33 75 14  6 A 8  48 6 35BBA-401 - HUMAN  RESOURCE  

MANAGEMENT

-

 60 0 40  21  -  32  32 64 14  6 B+ 7  42 6 35BBA-402 - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT. -

 60 0 40  21  -  43  34 77 14  4 A 8  32 4 35BBA-403 - INCOME TAX LAW  AND  

PRACTICES

-

 60 0 40  21  -  44  28 72 14  4 A 8  32 4 35BBA-404 - FOREIGN LANGUAGE -

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 288 / 400 Result : Remark : 113 SGPA :  7.70

 154 20  20

PASS
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Prestige Institute of Management and Research, Gwalior

EXAM NAME :- B.B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER 

* TABULATION REGISTER * SESSION :- JAN-JUNE 2024

AFFILIATED TO JIWAJI UNIVERSITY GWALIOR

Subject Code & Name Maximum

TH.

Roll No. Name of Candidate

Father's Name

Mother's Name

INT. PR.

Minimum

TH. INT. PR.

MarksObtained

TH. INT. PR. Total

Earned

Credits

Grade Grade

Points

Credit

Points
Credits

Aggr.

Sub.

VAIBHAV SHARMAT

UMASHANKAR SHARMA

MANORAMA SHARMA

Ex

Enrol:JC21002296

Attempt :1

21003222  60 0 40  21  -  42  17 59 14  6 B 6  36 6 35BBA-401 - HUMAN  RESOURCE  

MANAGEMENT

-

 60 0 40  21  -  8  16 24 14 * 6 F 0  0 0 35BBA-402 - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT. - *

 60 0 40  21  -  8  15 23 14 * 4 F 0  0 0 35BBA-403 - INCOME TAX LAW  AND  

PRACTICES

- *

 60 0 40  21  -  0  14 14 14 * 4 F 0  0 0 35BBA-404 - FOREIGN LANGUAGE - *

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 120 / 400 Result : Remark : 172 SGPA :

 36 20  6

FAIL

ABHAY GUPTA

NITIN GUPTA

HEMA GUPTA

REGULAR

Enrol:JC22001543

Attempt :1

22003001  60 0 40  21  -  36  19 55 14  6 B 6  36 6 35BBA-401 - HUMAN  RESOURCE  

MANAGEMENT

-

 60 0 40  21  -  24  16 40 14  6 C 5  30 6 35BBA-402 - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT. -

 60 0 40  21  -  33  15 48 14  4 C 5  20 4 35BBA-403 - INCOME TAX LAW  AND  

PRACTICES

-

 60 0 40  21  -  27  22 49 14  4 C 5  20 4 35BBA-404 - FOREIGN LANGUAGE -

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 192 / 400 Result : Remark : 1 SGPA :  5.30

 106 20  20

PASS

ABHAY PRATAP SINGH

SHIVRAJ SINGH

SADHANA DEVI

REGULAR

Enrol:JC22001559

Attempt :1

22003002  60 0 40  21  -  37  29 66 14  6 B+ 7  42 6 35BBA-401 - HUMAN  RESOURCE  

MANAGEMENT

-

 60 0 40  21  -  32  29 61 14  6 B+ 7  42 6 35BBA-402 - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT. -

 60 0 40  21  -  37  27 64 14  4 B+ 7  28 4 35BBA-403 - INCOME TAX LAW  AND  

PRACTICES

-

 60 0 40  21  -  46  18 64 14  4 B+ 7  28 4 35BBA-404 - FOREIGN LANGUAGE -

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 255 / 400 Result : Remark : 2 SGPA :  7.00

 140 20  20

PASS
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Prestige Institute of Management and Research, Gwalior

EXAM NAME :- B.B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER 

* TABULATION REGISTER * SESSION :- JAN-JUNE 2024

AFFILIATED TO JIWAJI UNIVERSITY GWALIOR

Subject Code & Name Maximum

TH.

Roll No. Name of Candidate

Father's Name

Mother's Name

INT. PR.

Minimum

TH. INT. PR.

MarksObtained

TH. INT. PR. Total

Earned

Credits

Grade Grade

Points

Credit

Points
Credits

Aggr.

Sub.

ABHISHEK AGRAWAL

BRIJ MOHAN AGRAWAL

HEMLATA AGRAWAL

REGULAR

Enrol:JC22001517

Attempt :1

22003003  60 0 40  21  -  45  28 73 14  6 A 8  48 6 35BBA-401 - HUMAN  RESOURCE  

MANAGEMENT

-

 60 0 40  21  -  31  24 55 14  6 B 6  36 6 35BBA-402 - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT. -

 60 0 40  21  -  40  30 70 14  4 A 8  32 4 35BBA-403 - INCOME TAX LAW  AND  

PRACTICES

-

 60 0 40  21  -  32  17 49 14  4 C 5  20 4 35BBA-404 - FOREIGN LANGUAGE -

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 247 / 400 Result : Remark : 3 SGPA :  6.80

 136 20  20

PASS

Abhishek Sahu

Ashok Kumar Sahu

SANGEETA SAHU

REGULAR

Enrol:JC22001507

Attempt :1

22003005  60 0 40  21  -  38  30 68 14  6 B+ 7  42 6 35BBA-401 - HUMAN  RESOURCE  

MANAGEMENT

-

 60 0 40  21  -  30  30 60 14  6 B+ 7  42 6 35BBA-402 - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT. -

 60 0 40  21  -  32  29 61 14  4 B+ 7  28 4 35BBA-403 - INCOME TAX LAW  AND  

PRACTICES

-

 60 0 40  21  -  27  25 52 14  4 B 6  24 4 35BBA-404 - FOREIGN LANGUAGE -

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 241 / 400 Result : Remark : 4 SGPA :  6.80

 136 20  20

PASS

Abhishek Yadav

Kashmir Singh Yadav

NEELAM YADAV

REGULAR

Enrol:JC22001576

Attempt :1

22003007  60 0 40  21  -  35  15 50 14  6 B 6  36 6 35BBA-401 - HUMAN  RESOURCE  

MANAGEMENT

-

 60 0 40  21  -  22  14 36 14  6 P 4  24 6 35BBA-402 - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT. -

 60 0 40  21  -  23  15 38 14  4 P 4  16 4 35BBA-403 - INCOME TAX LAW  AND  

PRACTICES

-

 60 0 40  21  -  21  14 35 14  4 P 4  16 4 35BBA-404 - FOREIGN LANGUAGE -

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 159 / 400 Result : Remark : 5 SGPA :  4.60

 92 20  20

PASS
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Prestige Institute of Management and Research, Gwalior

EXAM NAME :- B.B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER 

* TABULATION REGISTER * SESSION :- JAN-JUNE 2024

AFFILIATED TO JIWAJI UNIVERSITY GWALIOR

Subject Code & Name Maximum

TH.

Roll No. Name of Candidate

Father's Name

Mother's Name

INT. PR.

Minimum

TH. INT. PR.

MarksObtained

TH. INT. PR. Total

Earned

Credits

Grade Grade

Points

Credit

Points
Credits

Aggr.

Sub.

ADARSH KUSHWAH

GIRISH KUSHWAH

KAVITA KUSHWAH

REGULAR

Enrol:JC22001478

Attempt :1

22003008  60 0 40  21  -  42  34 76 14  6 A 8  48 6 35BBA-401 - HUMAN  RESOURCE  

MANAGEMENT

-

 60 0 40  21  -  29  27 56 14  6 B 6  36 6 35BBA-402 - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT. -

 60 0 40  21  -  31  24 55 14  4 B 6  24 4 35BBA-403 - INCOME TAX LAW  AND  

PRACTICES

-

 60 0 40  21  -  27  24 51 14  4 B 6  24 4 35BBA-404 - FOREIGN LANGUAGE -

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 238 / 400 Result : Remark : 6 SGPA :  6.60

 132 20  20

PASS

ADITI SINGH

ANIL KUMAR

POOJA

REGULAR

Enrol:JC22001556

Attempt :1

22003009  60 0 40  21  -  33  14 47 14  6 C 5  30 6 35BBA-401 - HUMAN  RESOURCE  

MANAGEMENT

-

 60 0 40  21  -  22  18 40 14  6 C 5  30 6 35BBA-402 - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT. -

 60 0 40  21  -  18  17 35 14 * 4 F 0  0 0 35BBA-403 - INCOME TAX LAW  AND  

PRACTICES

- *

 60 0 40  21  -  23  14 37 14  4 P 4  16 4 35BBA-404 - FOREIGN LANGUAGE -

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 159 / 400 Result : Remark : 7 SGPA :

 76 20  16

ATKT

Aditya Singhal

Sanjay Singhal

NEETA SINGHAL

REGULAR

Enrol:JC22001533

Attempt :1

22003011  60 0 40  21  -  39  29 68 14  6 B+ 7  42 6 35BBA-401 - HUMAN  RESOURCE  

MANAGEMENT

-

 60 0 40  21  -  22  27 49 14  6 C 5  30 6 35BBA-402 - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT. -

 60 0 40  21  -  31  19 50 14  4 B 6  24 4 35BBA-403 - INCOME TAX LAW  AND  

PRACTICES

-

 60 0 40  21  -  30  25 55 14  4 B 6  24 4 35BBA-404 - FOREIGN LANGUAGE -

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 222 / 400 Result : Remark : 8 SGPA :  6.00

 120 20  20

PASS
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Prestige Institute of Management and Research, Gwalior

EXAM NAME :- B.B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER 

* TABULATION REGISTER * SESSION :- JAN-JUNE 2024

AFFILIATED TO JIWAJI UNIVERSITY GWALIOR

Subject Code & Name Maximum

TH.

Roll No. Name of Candidate

Father's Name

Mother's Name

INT. PR.

Minimum

TH. INT. PR.

MarksObtained

TH. INT. PR. Total

Earned

Credits

Grade Grade

Points

Credit

Points
Credits

Aggr.

Sub.

Aditya Yadav

Jitendra Singh Yadav

SUKHDEVI

REGULAR

Enrol:JC22002438

Attempt :1

22003012  60 0 40  21  -  47  28 75 14  6 A 8  48 6 35BBA-401 - HUMAN  RESOURCE  

MANAGEMENT

-

 60 0 40  21  -  30  25 55 14  6 B 6  36 6 35BBA-402 - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT. -

 60 0 40  21  -  29  32 61 14  4 B+ 7  28 4 35BBA-403 - INCOME TAX LAW  AND  

PRACTICES

-

 60 0 40  21  -  44  21 65 14  4 B+ 7  28 4 35BBA-404 - FOREIGN LANGUAGE -

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 256 / 400 Result : Remark : 9 SGPA :  7.00

 140 20  20

PASS

Adwait Singh Bhadauria

Sanjay Bhadauria

SADHANA BHADAURIA

REGULAR

Enrol:JC22002425

Attempt :1

22003013  60 0 40  21  -  49  30 79 14  6 A 8  48 6 35BBA-401 - HUMAN  RESOURCE  

MANAGEMENT

-

 60 0 40  21  -  26  28 54 14  6 B 6  36 6 35BBA-402 - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT. -

 60 0 40  21  -  30  30 60 14  4 B+ 7  28 4 35BBA-403 - INCOME TAX LAW  AND  

PRACTICES

-

 60 0 40  21  -  46  21 67 14  4 B+ 7  28 4 35BBA-404 - FOREIGN LANGUAGE -

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 260 / 400 Result : Remark : 10 SGPA :  7.00

 140 20  20

PASS

AJEET SHARMA

RAM KUMAR

SARITA SHARMA

REGULAR

Enrol:JC22001545

Attempt :1

22003014  60 0 40  21  -  49  29 78 14  6 A 8  48 6 35BBA-401 - HUMAN  RESOURCE  

MANAGEMENT

-

 60 0 40  21  -  29  33 62 14  6 B+ 7  42 6 35BBA-402 - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT. -

 60 0 40  21  -  35  34 69 14  4 B+ 7  28 4 35BBA-403 - INCOME TAX LAW  AND  

PRACTICES

-

 60 0 40  21  -  52  29 81 14  4 A+ 9  36 4 35BBA-404 - FOREIGN LANGUAGE -

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 290 / 400 Result : Remark : 11 SGPA :  7.70

 154 20  20

PASS
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Prestige Institute of Management and Research, Gwalior

EXAM NAME :- B.B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER 

* TABULATION REGISTER * SESSION :- JAN-JUNE 2024

AFFILIATED TO JIWAJI UNIVERSITY GWALIOR

Subject Code & Name Maximum

TH.

Roll No. Name of Candidate

Father's Name

Mother's Name

INT. PR.

Minimum

TH. INT. PR.

MarksObtained

TH. INT. PR. Total

Earned

Credits

Grade Grade

Points

Credit

Points
Credits

Aggr.

Sub.

aman deep singh bhadouriya

ombeer singh bhadouriya

SUNITA DEVI

REGULAR

Enrol:JC22001479

Attempt :1

22003016  60 0 40  21  -  42  14 56 14  6 B 6  36 6 35BBA-401 - HUMAN  RESOURCE  

MANAGEMENT

-

 60 0 40  21  -  30  15 45 14  6 C 5  30 6 35BBA-402 - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT. -

 60 0 40  21  -  29  14 43 14  4 C 5  20 4 35BBA-403 - INCOME TAX LAW  AND  

PRACTICES

-

 60 0 40  21  -  21  14 35 14  4 P 4  16 4 35BBA-404 - FOREIGN LANGUAGE -

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 179 / 400 Result : Remark : 12 SGPA :  5.10

 102 20  20

PASS

AMAN SINGH CHAUHAN

RAM SEWAK SINGH CHAUHAN

SUMAN CHAUHAN

REGULAR

Enrol:JC22001491

Attempt :1

22003018  60 0 40  21  -  48  31 79 14  6 A 8  48 6 35BBA-401 - HUMAN  RESOURCE  

MANAGEMENT

-

 60 0 40  21  -  28  15 43 14  6 C 5  30 6 35BBA-402 - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT. -

 60 0 40  21  -  38  23 61 14  4 B+ 7  28 4 35BBA-403 - INCOME TAX LAW  AND  

PRACTICES

-

 60 0 40  21  -  42  29 71 14  4 A 8  32 4 35BBA-404 - FOREIGN LANGUAGE -

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 254 / 400 Result : Remark : 13 SGPA :  6.90

 138 20  20

PASS

ANAMIKA SHARMA

munnalal shama

SONA SHARMA

REGULAR

Enrol:JC22002432

Attempt :1

22003020  60 0 40  21  -  49  33 82 14  6 A+ 9  54 6 35BBA-401 - HUMAN  RESOURCE  

MANAGEMENT

-

 60 0 40  21  -  35  31 66 14  6 B+ 7  42 6 35BBA-402 - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT. -

 60 0 40  21  -  31  23 54 14  4 B 6  24 4 35BBA-403 - INCOME TAX LAW  AND  

PRACTICES

-

 60 0 40  21  -  36  21 57 14  4 B 6  24 4 35BBA-404 - FOREIGN LANGUAGE -

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 259 / 400 Result : Remark : 14 SGPA :  7.20

 144 20  20

PASS
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Prestige Institute of Management and Research, Gwalior

EXAM NAME :- B.B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER 

* TABULATION REGISTER * SESSION :- JAN-JUNE 2024

AFFILIATED TO JIWAJI UNIVERSITY GWALIOR

Subject Code & Name Maximum

TH.

Roll No. Name of Candidate

Father's Name

Mother's Name

INT. PR.

Minimum

TH. INT. PR.

MarksObtained

TH. INT. PR. Total

Earned

Credits

Grade Grade

Points

Credit

Points
Credits

Aggr.

Sub.

ANKIT RAJPUT

SANTOSH RAJPUT

MEERA RAJPUT

REGULAR

Enrol:JC22001439

Attempt :1

22003025  60 0 40  21  -  38  34 72 14  6 A 8  48 6 35BBA-401 - HUMAN  RESOURCE  

MANAGEMENT

-

 60 0 40  21  -  25  34 59 14  6 B 6  36 6 35BBA-402 - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT. -

 60 0 40  21  -  42  33 75 14  4 A 8  32 4 35BBA-403 - INCOME TAX LAW  AND  

PRACTICES

-

 60 0 40  21  -  52  31 83 14  4 A+ 9  36 4 35BBA-404 - FOREIGN LANGUAGE -

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 289 / 400 Result : Remark : 15 SGPA :  7.60

 152 20  20

PASS

ANKUSH KUMAR

PRAHLAD SINGH

MALTI BAI

REGULAR

Enrol:JC22002428

Attempt :1

22003027  60 0 40  21  -  46  27 73 14  6 A 8  48 6 35BBA-401 - HUMAN  RESOURCE  

MANAGEMENT

-

 60 0 40  21  -  35  27 62 14  6 B+ 7  42 6 35BBA-402 - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT. -

 60 0 40  21  -  36  27 63 14  4 B+ 7  28 4 35BBA-403 - INCOME TAX LAW  AND  

PRACTICES

-

 60 0 40  21  -  28  20 48 14  4 C 5  20 4 35BBA-404 - FOREIGN LANGUAGE -

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 246 / 400 Result : Remark : 16 SGPA :  6.90

 138 20  20

PASS

ANKUSH SINGH

MAHESH SINGH

VINEETA DEVI

REGULAR

Enrol:JC22001483

Attempt :1

22003028  60 0 40  21  -  46  21 67 14  6 B+ 7  42 6 35BBA-401 - HUMAN  RESOURCE  

MANAGEMENT

-

 60 0 40  21  -  37  18 55 14  6 B 6  36 6 35BBA-402 - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT. -

 60 0 40  21  -  26  19 45 14  4 C 5  20 4 35BBA-403 - INCOME TAX LAW  AND  

PRACTICES

-

 60 0 40  21  -  10  14 24 14 * 4 F 0  0 0 35BBA-404 - FOREIGN LANGUAGE - *

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 191 / 400 Result : Remark : 17 SGPA :

 98 20  16

ATKT
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Prestige Institute of Management and Research, Gwalior

EXAM NAME :- B.B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER 

* TABULATION REGISTER * SESSION :- JAN-JUNE 2024

AFFILIATED TO JIWAJI UNIVERSITY GWALIOR

Subject Code & Name Maximum

TH.

Roll No. Name of Candidate

Father's Name

Mother's Name

INT. PR.

Minimum

TH. INT. PR.

MarksObtained

TH. INT. PR. Total

Earned

Credits

Grade Grade

Points

Credit

Points
Credits

Aggr.

Sub.

Ansh Shivhare

Sanjeev Shivhare

NISHA SHIVHARE

REGULAR

Enrol:JC22001547

Attempt :1

22003029  60 0 40  21  -  30  20 50 14  6 B 6  36 6 35BBA-401 - HUMAN  RESOURCE  

MANAGEMENT

-

 60 0 40  21  -  0  20 20 14 * 6 F 0  0 0 35BBA-402 - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT. - *

 60 0 40  21  -  26  19 45 14  4 C 5  20 4 35BBA-403 - INCOME TAX LAW  AND  

PRACTICES

-

 60 0 40  21  -  24  28 52 14  4 B 6  24 4 35BBA-404 - FOREIGN LANGUAGE -

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 167 / 400 Result : Remark : 18 SGPA :

 80 20  14

ATKT

ANUJ DUBEY

SUNIL DUBEY

RUCHI DUBEY

REGULAR

Enrol:JC22001570

Attempt :1

22003030  60 0 40  21  -  40  19 59 14  6 B 6  36 6 35BBA-401 - HUMAN  RESOURCE  

MANAGEMENT

-

 60 0 40  21  -  21  17 38 14  6 P 4  24 6 35BBA-402 - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT. -

 60 0 40  21  -  32  15 47 14  4 C 5  20 4 35BBA-403 - INCOME TAX LAW  AND  

PRACTICES

-

 60 0 40  21  -  25  20 45 14  4 C 5  20 4 35BBA-404 - FOREIGN LANGUAGE -

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 189 / 400 Result : Remark : 19 SGPA :  5.00

 100 20  20

PASS

ANUJ RAJPUT

RAKESH RAJPUT

REENA RAJPUT

REGULAR

Enrol:JC22001579

Attempt :1

22003031  60 0 40  21  -  36  14 50 14  6 B 6  36 6 35BBA-401 - HUMAN  RESOURCE  

MANAGEMENT

-

 60 0 40  21  -  28  15 43 14  6 C 5  30 6 35BBA-402 - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT. -

 60 0 40  21  -  22  14 36 14  4 P 4  16 4 35BBA-403 - INCOME TAX LAW  AND  

PRACTICES

-

 60 0 40  21  -  21  14 35 14  4 P 4  16 4 35BBA-404 - FOREIGN LANGUAGE -

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 164 / 400 Result : Remark : 20 SGPA :  4.90

 98 20  20

PASS
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Prestige Institute of Management and Research, Gwalior

EXAM NAME :- B.B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER 

* TABULATION REGISTER * SESSION :- JAN-JUNE 2024

AFFILIATED TO JIWAJI UNIVERSITY GWALIOR

Subject Code & Name Maximum

TH.

Roll No. Name of Candidate

Father's Name

Mother's Name

INT. PR.

Minimum

TH. INT. PR.

MarksObtained

TH. INT. PR. Total

Earned

Credits

Grade Grade

Points

Credit

Points
Credits

Aggr.

Sub.

Anuj Sharma

Neeraj Sharma

RAMKANTI SHARMA

REGULAR

Enrol:JC22001482

Attempt :1

22003032  60 0 40  21  -  39  19 58 14  6 B 6  36 6 35BBA-401 - HUMAN  RESOURCE  

MANAGEMENT

-

 60 0 40  21  -  23  26 49 14  6 C 5  30 6 35BBA-402 - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT. -

 60 0 40  21  -  29  27 56 14  4 B 6  24 4 35BBA-403 - INCOME TAX LAW  AND  

PRACTICES

-

 60 0 40  21  -  21  17 38 14  4 P 4  16 4 35BBA-404 - FOREIGN LANGUAGE -

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 201 / 400 Result : Remark : 21 SGPA :  5.30

 106 20  20

PASS

ANUSHKA GUPTA

PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA

MANJU GUPTA

REGULAR

Enrol:JC22001623

Attempt :1

22003033  60 0 40  21  -  42  25 67 14  6 B+ 7  42 6 35BBA-401 - HUMAN  RESOURCE  

MANAGEMENT

-

 60 0 40  21  -  23  22 45 14  6 C 5  30 6 35BBA-402 - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT. -

 60 0 40  21  -  27  18 45 14  4 C 5  20 4 35BBA-403 - INCOME TAX LAW  AND  

PRACTICES

-

 60 0 40  21  -  21  19 40 14  4 C 5  20 4 35BBA-404 - FOREIGN LANGUAGE -

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 197 / 400 Result : Remark : 22 SGPA :  5.60

 112 20  20

PASS

ARNAV SHRIVASTAVA

SANJEEV SHRIVASTAVA

REKHA SHRIVASTAVA

REGULAR

Enrol:JC22001572

Attempt :1

22003034  60 0 40  21  -  45  33 78 14  6 A 8  48 6 35BBA-401 - HUMAN  RESOURCE  

MANAGEMENT

-

 60 0 40  21  -  27  31 58 14  6 B 6  36 6 35BBA-402 - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT. -

 60 0 40  21  -  35  32 67 14  4 B+ 7  28 4 35BBA-403 - INCOME TAX LAW  AND  

PRACTICES

-

 60 0 40  21  -  47  31 78 14  4 A 8  32 4 35BBA-404 - FOREIGN LANGUAGE -

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 281 / 400 Result : Remark : 23 SGPA :  7.20

 144 20  20

PASS
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Prestige Institute of Management and Research, Gwalior

EXAM NAME :- B.B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER 

* TABULATION REGISTER * SESSION :- JAN-JUNE 2024

AFFILIATED TO JIWAJI UNIVERSITY GWALIOR

Subject Code & Name Maximum

TH.

Roll No. Name of Candidate

Father's Name

Mother's Name

INT. PR.

Minimum

TH. INT. PR.

MarksObtained

TH. INT. PR. Total

Earned

Credits

Grade Grade

Points

Credit

Points
Credits

Aggr.

Sub.

Aroh Shrivastava

Brijendra Shrivastava

HIMANKSHI SHRIVASTAVA

REGULAR

Enrol:JC22001534

Attempt :1

22003035  60 0 40  21  -  41  26 67 14  6 B+ 7  42 6 35BBA-401 - HUMAN  RESOURCE  

MANAGEMENT

-

 60 0 40  21  -  27  27 54 14  6 B 6  36 6 35BBA-402 - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT. -

 60 0 40  21  -  29  22 51 14  4 B 6  24 4 35BBA-403 - INCOME TAX LAW  AND  

PRACTICES

-

 60 0 40  21  -  26  23 49 14  4 C 5  20 4 35BBA-404 - FOREIGN LANGUAGE -

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 221 / 400 Result : Remark : 24 SGPA :  6.10

 122 20  20

PASS

Arpit Pratap Singh Bhadauriya

Mahaveer Singh Bhadauriya

LALITA SINGH BHADAURIYA

REGULAR

Enrol:JC22001593

Attempt :1

22003036  60 0 40  21  -  43  14 57 14  6 B 6  36 6 35BBA-401 - HUMAN  RESOURCE  

MANAGEMENT

-

 60 0 40  21  -  26  18 44 14  6 C 5  30 6 35BBA-402 - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT. -

 60 0 40  21  -  34  16 50 14  4 B 6  24 4 35BBA-403 - INCOME TAX LAW  AND  

PRACTICES

-

 60 0 40  21  -  21  14 35 14  4 P 4  16 4 35BBA-404 - FOREIGN LANGUAGE -

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 186 / 400 Result : Remark : 25 SGPA :  5.30

 106 20  20

PASS

Arpit Sharma

Punit Sharma

KAVITA SHARMA

REGULAR

Enrol:JC22001626

Attempt :1

22003037  60 0 40  21  -  47  35 82 14  6 A+ 9  54 6 35BBA-401 - HUMAN  RESOURCE  

MANAGEMENT

-

 60 0 40  21  -  23  33 56 14  6 B 6  36 6 35BBA-402 - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT. -

 60 0 40  21  -  38  22 60 14  4 B+ 7  28 4 35BBA-403 - INCOME TAX LAW  AND  

PRACTICES

-

 60 0 40  21  -  41  37 78 14  4 A 8  32 4 35BBA-404 - FOREIGN LANGUAGE -

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 276 / 400 Result : Remark : 26 SGPA :  7.50

 150 20  20

PASS
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Prestige Institute of Management and Research, Gwalior

EXAM NAME :- B.B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER 

* TABULATION REGISTER * SESSION :- JAN-JUNE 2024

AFFILIATED TO JIWAJI UNIVERSITY GWALIOR

Subject Code & Name Maximum

TH.

Roll No. Name of Candidate

Father's Name

Mother's Name

INT. PR.

Minimum

TH. INT. PR.

MarksObtained

TH. INT. PR. Total

Earned

Credits

Grade Grade

Points

Credit

Points
Credits

Aggr.

Sub.

Arun Singh Bhadoriya

Vishwavir Singh Bhadoriya

URMILA BHADORIYA

REGULAR

Enrol:JC22001472

Attempt :1

22003039  60 0 40  21  -  42  29 71 14  6 A 8  48 6 35BBA-401 - HUMAN  RESOURCE  

MANAGEMENT

-

 60 0 40  21  -  27  26 53 14  6 B 6  36 6 35BBA-402 - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT. -

 60 0 40  21  -  46  26 72 14  4 A 8  32 4 35BBA-403 - INCOME TAX LAW  AND  

PRACTICES

-

 60 0 40  21  -  28  16 44 14  4 C 5  20 4 35BBA-404 - FOREIGN LANGUAGE -

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 240 / 400 Result : Remark : 27 SGPA :  6.80

 136 20  20

PASS

ARYAVEER SINGH RATHORE

R K SINGH RATHORE

RANJANA SINGH

REGULAR

Enrol:JC22001493

Attempt :1

22003041  60 0 40  21  -  39  18 57 14  6 B 6  36 6 35BBA-401 - HUMAN  RESOURCE  

MANAGEMENT

-

 60 0 40  21  -  8  17 25 14 * 6 F 0  0 0 35BBA-402 - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT. - *

 60 0 40  21  -  14  18 32 14 * 4 F 0  0 0 35BBA-403 - INCOME TAX LAW  AND  

PRACTICES

- *

 60 0 40  21  -  22  20 42 14  4 C 5  20 4 35BBA-404 - FOREIGN LANGUAGE -

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 156 / 400 Result : Remark : 28 SGPA :

 56 20  10

ATKT

Ashish Singh Tomar

Dileep Singh Tomar

SANDHYA TOMAR

REGULAR

Enrol:JC22001582

Attempt :1

22003042  60 0 40  21  -  41  25 66 14  6 B+ 7  42 6 35BBA-401 - HUMAN  RESOURCE  

MANAGEMENT

-

 60 0 40  21  -  24  20 44 14  6 C 5  30 6 35BBA-402 - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT. -

 60 0 40  21  -  26  17 43 14  4 C 5  20 4 35BBA-403 - INCOME TAX LAW  AND  

PRACTICES

-

 60 0 40  21  -  27  22 49 14  4 C 5  20 4 35BBA-404 - FOREIGN LANGUAGE -

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 202 / 400 Result : Remark : 29 SGPA :  5.60

 112 20  20

PASS
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Prestige Institute of Management and Research, Gwalior

EXAM NAME :- B.B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER 

* TABULATION REGISTER * SESSION :- JAN-JUNE 2024

AFFILIATED TO JIWAJI UNIVERSITY GWALIOR

Subject Code & Name Maximum

TH.

Roll No. Name of Candidate

Father's Name

Mother's Name

INT. PR.

Minimum

TH. INT. PR.

MarksObtained

TH. INT. PR. Total

Earned

Credits

Grade Grade

Points

Credit

Points
Credits

Aggr.

Sub.

ASTHA SHRIVAS

SHYAM KUMAR

USHA DEVI

REGULAR

Enrol:JC22002433

Attempt :1

22003043  60 0 40  21  -  46  35 81 14  6 A+ 9  54 6 35BBA-401 - HUMAN  RESOURCE  

MANAGEMENT

-

 60 0 40  21  -  36  30 66 14  6 B+ 7  42 6 35BBA-402 - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT. -

 60 0 40  21  -  38  28 66 14  4 B+ 7  28 4 35BBA-403 - INCOME TAX LAW  AND  

PRACTICES

-

 60 0 40  21  -  30  25 55 14  4 B 6  24 4 35BBA-404 - FOREIGN LANGUAGE -

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 268 / 400 Result : Remark : 30 SGPA :  7.40

 148 20  20

PASS

ATHARV JOSHI

yogesh joshi

TANUJA JOSHI

REGULAR

Enrol:JC22001549

Attempt :1

22003044  60 0 40  21  -  49  18 67 14  6 B+ 7  42 6 35BBA-401 - HUMAN  RESOURCE  

MANAGEMENT

-

 60 0 40  21  -  46  14 60 14  6 B+ 7  42 6 35BBA-402 - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT. -

 60 0 40  21  -  47  18 65 14  4 B+ 7  28 4 35BBA-403 - INCOME TAX LAW  AND  

PRACTICES

-

 60 0 40  21  -  42  14 56 14  4 B 6  24 4 35BBA-404 - FOREIGN LANGUAGE -

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 248 / 400 Result : Remark : 31 SGPA :  6.80

 136 20  20

PASS

AYUSH PATHAK

ANIL PATHAK

KALPNA PATHAK

REGULAR

Enrol:JC22001613

Attempt :1

22003046  60 0 40  21  -  30  20 50 14  6 B 6  36 6 35BBA-401 - HUMAN  RESOURCE  

MANAGEMENT

-

 60 0 40  21  -  21  23 44 14  6 C 5  30 6 35BBA-402 - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT. -

 60 0 40  21  -  23  18 41 14  4 C 5  20 4 35BBA-403 - INCOME TAX LAW  AND  

PRACTICES

-

 60 0 40  21  -  25  19 44 14  4 C 5  20 4 35BBA-404 - FOREIGN LANGUAGE -

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 179 / 400 Result : Remark : 32 SGPA :  5.30

 106 20  20

PASS
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Prestige Institute of Management and Research, Gwalior

EXAM NAME :- B.B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER 

* TABULATION REGISTER * SESSION :- JAN-JUNE 2024

AFFILIATED TO JIWAJI UNIVERSITY GWALIOR

Subject Code & Name Maximum

TH.

Roll No. Name of Candidate

Father's Name

Mother's Name

INT. PR.

Minimum

TH. INT. PR.

MarksObtained

TH. INT. PR. Total

Earned

Credits

Grade Grade

Points

Credit

Points
Credits

Aggr.

Sub.

AYUSH PRAJAPATI

BRAJESH PRAJAPATI

SANGEETA PRAJAPATI

REGULAR

Enrol:JC22001621

Attempt :1

22003047  60 0 40  21  -  37  23 60 14  6 B+ 7  42 6 35BBA-401 - HUMAN  RESOURCE  

MANAGEMENT

-

 60 0 40  21  -  24  20 44 14  6 C 5  30 6 35BBA-402 - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT. -

 60 0 40  21  -  31  19 50 14  4 B 6  24 4 35BBA-403 - INCOME TAX LAW  AND  

PRACTICES

-

 60 0 40  21  -  23  20 43 14  4 C 5  20 4 35BBA-404 - FOREIGN LANGUAGE -

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 197 / 400 Result : Remark : 33 SGPA :  5.80

 116 20  20

PASS

AYUSH TOMAR

AJAY SINGH TOMAR

NEELAM TOMAR

REGULAR

Enrol:JC22003881

Attempt :1

22003048  60 0 40  21  -  40  17 57 14  6 B 6  36 6 35BBA-401 - HUMAN  RESOURCE  

MANAGEMENT

-

 60 0 40  21  -  24  19 43 14  6 C 5  30 6 35BBA-402 - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT. -

 60 0 40  21  -  25  14 39 14  4 P 4  16 4 35BBA-403 - INCOME TAX LAW  AND  

PRACTICES

-

 60 0 40  21  -  21  17 38 14  4 P 4  16 4 35BBA-404 - FOREIGN LANGUAGE -

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 177 / 400 Result : Remark : 34 SGPA :  4.90

 98 20  20

PASS

ayushi singhal

santoshi lal singhal

RADHA SINGHAL

REGULAR

Enrol:JC22002851

Attempt :1

22003049  60 0 40  21  -  39  14 53 14  6 B 6  36 6 35BBA-401 - HUMAN  RESOURCE  

MANAGEMENT

-

 60 0 40  21  -  22  16 38 14  6 P 4  24 6 35BBA-402 - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT. -

 60 0 40  21  -  5  16 21 14 * 4 F 0  0 0 35BBA-403 - INCOME TAX LAW  AND  

PRACTICES

- *

 60 0 40  21  -  21  15 36 14  4 P 4  16 4 35BBA-404 - FOREIGN LANGUAGE -

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 148 / 400 Result : Remark : 35 SGPA :

 76 20  16

ATKT
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Prestige Institute of Management and Research, Gwalior

EXAM NAME :- B.B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER 

* TABULATION REGISTER * SESSION :- JAN-JUNE 2024

AFFILIATED TO JIWAJI UNIVERSITY GWALIOR

Subject Code & Name Maximum

TH.

Roll No. Name of Candidate

Father's Name

Mother's Name

INT. PR.

Minimum

TH. INT. PR.

MarksObtained

TH. INT. PR. Total

Earned

Credits

Grade Grade

Points

Credit

Points
Credits

Aggr.

Sub.

Bharat Shukla

Akhil Shukla

RAKHEE SHUKLA

REGULAR

Enrol:JC22001568

Attempt :1

22003050  60 0 40  21  -  38  31 69 14  6 B+ 7  42 6 35BBA-401 - HUMAN  RESOURCE  

MANAGEMENT

-

 60 0 40  21  -  24  34 58 14  6 B 6  36 6 35BBA-402 - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT. -

 60 0 40  21  -  30  29 59 14  4 B 6  24 4 35BBA-403 - INCOME TAX LAW  AND  

PRACTICES

-

 60 0 40  21  -  31  25 56 14  4 B 6  24 4 35BBA-404 - FOREIGN LANGUAGE -

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 242 / 400 Result : Remark : 36 SGPA :  6.30

 126 20  20

PASS

BHUMIKA GANDHI

DINESH GANDHI

GEETA GANDHI

REGULAR

Enrol:JC22001553

Attempt :1

22003051  60 0 40  21  -  46  18 64 14  6 B+ 7  42 6 35BBA-401 - HUMAN  RESOURCE  

MANAGEMENT

-

 60 0 40  21  -  28  15 43 14  6 C 5  30 6 35BBA-402 - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT. -

 60 0 40  21  -  35  18 53 14  4 B 6  24 4 35BBA-403 - INCOME TAX LAW  AND  

PRACTICES

-

 60 0 40  21  -  40  14 54 14  4 B 6  24 4 35BBA-404 - FOREIGN LANGUAGE -

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 214 / 400 Result : Remark : 37 SGPA :  6.00

 120 20  20

PASS

Bhumika Singh

Virendra Singh

KRANTI DEVI

REGULAR

Enrol:JC22001575

Attempt :1

22003052  60 0 40  21  -  34  26 60 14  6 B+ 7  42 6 35BBA-401 - HUMAN  RESOURCE  

MANAGEMENT

-

 60 0 40  21  -  26  25 51 14  6 B 6  36 6 35BBA-402 - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT. -

 60 0 40  21  -  31  19 50 14  4 B 6  24 4 35BBA-403 - INCOME TAX LAW  AND  

PRACTICES

-

 60 0 40  21  -  37  23 60 14  4 B+ 7  28 4 35BBA-404 - FOREIGN LANGUAGE -

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 221 / 400 Result : Remark : 38 SGPA :  6.50

 130 20  20

PASS
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Prestige Institute of Management and Research, Gwalior

EXAM NAME :- B.B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER 

* TABULATION REGISTER * SESSION :- JAN-JUNE 2024

AFFILIATED TO JIWAJI UNIVERSITY GWALIOR

Subject Code & Name Maximum

TH.

Roll No. Name of Candidate

Father's Name

Mother's Name

INT. PR.

Minimum

TH. INT. PR.

MarksObtained

TH. INT. PR. Total

Earned

Credits

Grade Grade

Points

Credit

Points
Credits

Aggr.

Sub.

CHIRAG VERMA

DEEPAK VERMA

KEERTI VERMA

REGULAR

Enrol:JC22001557

Attempt :1

22003056  60 0 40  21  -  36  15 51 14  6 B 6  36 6 35BBA-401 - HUMAN  RESOURCE  

MANAGEMENT

-

 60 0 40  21  -  22  15 37 14  6 P 4  24 6 35BBA-402 - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT. -

 60 0 40  21  -  5  14 19 14 * 4 F 0  0 0 35BBA-403 - INCOME TAX LAW  AND  

PRACTICES

- *

 60 0 40  21  -  21  22 43 14  4 C 5  20 4 35BBA-404 - FOREIGN LANGUAGE -

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 150 / 400 Result : Remark : 39 SGPA :

 80 20  16

ATKT

DEEKSHA SHARMA

GHANSHYAM SHARMA

PURNIMA SHARMA

REGULAR

Enrol:JC22001574

Attempt :1

22003057  60 0 40  21  -  46  27 73 14  6 A 8  48 6 35BBA-401 - HUMAN  RESOURCE  

MANAGEMENT

-

 60 0 40  21  -  33  23 56 14  6 B 6  36 6 35BBA-402 - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT. -

 60 0 40  21  -  27  26 53 14  4 B 6  24 4 35BBA-403 - INCOME TAX LAW  AND  

PRACTICES

-

 60 0 40  21  -  40  24 64 14  4 B+ 7  28 4 35BBA-404 - FOREIGN LANGUAGE -

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 246 / 400 Result : Remark : 40 SGPA :  6.80

 136 20  20

PASS

DEEPAK MAHOUR

DWARIKA PRASAD MAHOUR

LATE KALPANA MAHOUR

REGULAR

Enrol:JC22001612

Attempt :1

22003058  60 0 40  21  -  27  15 42 14  6 C 5  30 6 35BBA-401 - HUMAN  RESOURCE  

MANAGEMENT

-

 60 0 40  21  -  25  14 39 14  6 P 4  24 6 35BBA-402 - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT. -

 60 0 40  21  -  12  16 28 14 * 4 F 0  0 0 35BBA-403 - INCOME TAX LAW  AND  

PRACTICES

- *

 60 0 40  21  -  21  14 35 14  4 P 4  16 4 35BBA-404 - FOREIGN LANGUAGE -

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 144 / 400 Result : Remark : 41 SGPA :

 70 20  16

ATKT
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Prestige Institute of Management and Research, Gwalior

EXAM NAME :- B.B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER 

* TABULATION REGISTER * SESSION :- JAN-JUNE 2024

AFFILIATED TO JIWAJI UNIVERSITY GWALIOR

Subject Code & Name Maximum

TH.

Roll No. Name of Candidate

Father's Name

Mother's Name

INT. PR.

Minimum

TH. INT. PR.

MarksObtained

TH. INT. PR. Total

Earned

Credits

Grade Grade

Points

Credit

Points
Credits

Aggr.

Sub.

deepanshi balecha

sunil balecha

ANITA BALECHA

REGULAR

Enrol:JC22001513

Attempt :1

22003059  60 0 40  21  -  46  34 80 14  6 A+ 9  54 6 35BBA-401 - HUMAN  RESOURCE  

MANAGEMENT

-

 60 0 40  21  -  31  33 64 14  6 B+ 7  42 6 35BBA-402 - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT. -

 60 0 40  21  -  44  36 80 14  4 A+ 9  36 4 35BBA-403 - INCOME TAX LAW  AND  

PRACTICES

-

 60 0 40  21  -  57  37 94 14  4 O 10  40 4 35BBA-404 - FOREIGN LANGUAGE -

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 318 / 400 Result : Remark : 42 SGPA :  8.60

 172 20  20

PASS

DEEPENDRA RAJPUT

RAVINDRA RAJPUT

RANI RAJPUT

REGULAR

Enrol:JC22001498

Attempt :1

22003060  60 0 40  21  -  37  26 63 14  6 B+ 7  42 6 35BBA-401 - HUMAN  RESOURCE  

MANAGEMENT

-

 60 0 40  21  -  37  31 68 14  6 B+ 7  42 6 35BBA-402 - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT. -

 60 0 40  21  -  35  32 67 14  4 B+ 7  28 4 35BBA-403 - INCOME TAX LAW  AND  

PRACTICES

-

 60 0 40  21  -  42  24 66 14  4 B+ 7  28 4 35BBA-404 - FOREIGN LANGUAGE -

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 264 / 400 Result : Remark : 43 SGPA :  7.00

 140 20  20

PASS

DEVANSH CHATURVEDI

YOGENDRA CHATURVEDI

ABHA

REGULAR

Enrol:JC22001460

Attempt :1

22003061  60 0 40  21  -  36  14 50 14  6 B 6  36 6 35BBA-401 - HUMAN  RESOURCE  

MANAGEMENT

-

 60 0 40  21  -  27  18 45 14  6 C 5  30 6 35BBA-402 - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT. -

 60 0 40  21  -  0  16 16 14 * 4 F 0  0 0 35BBA-403 - INCOME TAX LAW  AND  

PRACTICES

- *

 60 0 40  21  -  32  14 46 14  4 C 5  20 4 35BBA-404 - FOREIGN LANGUAGE -

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 157 / 400 Result : Remark : 44 SGPA :

 86 20  16

ATKT
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